Sportschutzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.30.10 Zimmerstutzen - Herren |

1. SG Karlsruhe 1721

1.30.11 Zimmerstutzen - Damen |

1. 9 Putzker, Kerstin

1.30.12 Zimmerstutzen - Herren |l

1. 6 Furgeri, Alexander
2. 3 Nagy, Karl
3. 4 Putzker, Andre

1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen - Herren Il

1. SC Morsch

1.30.14 Zimmerstutzen - Herren Il

2 Becker, Hartmut
8 Hildebrandt, Bodo
7 Grosser, Reinhard
5 Kumm, Thomas

bl N

1.30.16 Zimmerstutzen - Herren IV

1. 1 Zolle, Jirgen

SG

SG
SG
SG

SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Karlsruhe 1721

Karlsruhe 1721
Karlsruhe 1721
Karlsruhe 1721

Méorsch
Morsch
Mérsch
Morsch

Morsch

Mannschaftsergebnisse

259

Einzelergebnisse

83 86 83

Einzelergebnisse

88 92 90
88 84 89
88 87 80

Mannschaftsergebnisse

264

Einzelergebnisse

87 86 89
86 82 92
86 85 86
87 83 86

Einzelergebnisse

88 85 90

786 NR

252

270 NR
261
255

773

262
260
257
256

263
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